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L'International Gymnix 2017

Coupe Senior Team Awards ()

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

CANADA 1 41.901 37.367 39.635 39.968 158.871

JAPON 42.135 37.835 39.468 38.001 157.439

CANADA 2 42.001 37.767 38.701 38.601 157.070

AUSTRALIE 39.834 38.201 35.134 37.601 150.770

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  CANADA 1 41.901 37.367 39.635 39.968 158.871

Audrey Rousseau  12.200  13.134  

Brooklyn Moors 13.834 12.300 13.367 13.500  

Jade Chrobok 13.567 12.867 13.234   

Megan Roberts 14.500  13.034 13.334  

2  JAPON 42.135 37.835 39.468 38.001 157.439

Ayu Koike 14.167 12.734 13.467 12.034  

Hitomi Hatakeda 14.234 13.667 13.134 13.600  

Marina Kawasaki 13.734 11.434 12.867 12.367  

3  CANADA 2 42.001 37.767 38.701 38.601 157.070

Megan Phillips  12.500  12.567  

Rose-Kaying Woo 13.767  12.667   

Shallon Olsen 14.567 12.667 12.700 13.467  

Sophie Marois 13.667 12.600 13.334 12.567  

4  AUSTRALIE 39.834 38.201 35.134 37.601 150.770

Emily Whitehead 13.734 12.667 11.800 12.734  

Erin Modaro 13.700 12.934 11.734 12.267  

Jade Vella-Wright 12.400 12.600 11.600 12.600  
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Coupe Senior Event Results (17)

L'International Gymnix 2017

Saut/Vault Barres/Uneven Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AllAround

               709 Hitomi Hatakeda JAPON 00 5.00 14.234 4 5.30 13.667 1 4.80 13.134 5 5.20 13.600 1 20.3 54.635 1

704 Shallon Olsen CANADA 2 00 5.40 14.567 1T 4.60 12.667 5T 5.40 12.700 9 5.50 13.467 3 20.9 53.401 2

703 Brooklyn Moors CANADA 1 01 4.80 13.834 6 4.50 12.300 12 5.30 13.367 2 5.00 13.500 2 19.6 53.001 3

700 Jade Chrobok CANADA 1 01 4.60 13.567 13T 4.70 12.867 3 5.40 13.234 4 4.90 12.967 6 19.6 52.635 4

710 Ayu Koike JAPON 99 5.40 14.167 5 4.70 12.734 4 5.30 13.467 1 4.70 12.034 15 20.1 52.402 5

706 Sophie Marois CANADA 2 01 5.40 13.667 12 4.30 12.600 7T 5.00 13.334 3 4.80 12.567 11T 19.5 52.168 6

702 Audrey Rousseau CANADA 1 99 4.60 13.567 13T 4.80 12.200 13 5.10 12.800 8 5.20 13.134 5 19.7 51.701 7

701 Megan Roberts CANADA 1 00 5.40 14.500 3 4.50 10.567 16 5.10 13.034 6 5.00 13.334 4 20.0 51.435 8

719 Rianna Mizzen AUSTRALIE 99 4.60 13.767 7T 4.80 12.500 9T 5.10 12.034 12 4.90 12.834 7 19.4 51.135 9

715 Emily Whitehead AUSTRALIE 00 4.60 13.734 9T 5.00 12.667 5T 5.00 11.800 13 4.90 12.734 8 19.5 50.935 10

712 Erin Modaro AUSTRALIE 99 4.60 13.700 11 4.80 12.934 2 4.80 11.734 14 4.30 12.267 14 18.5 50.635 11

708 Marina Kawasaki JAPON 99 4.60 13.734 9T 5.20 11.434 15 5.40 12.867 7 5.10 12.367 13 20.3 50.402 12

714 Jade Vella-Wright AUSTRALIE 01 3.50 12.400 16 4.40 12.600 7T 4.60 11.600 15 4.80 12.600 10 17.3 49.200 13

705 Megan Phillips CANADA 2 01 4.20 13.100 15 4.50 12.500 9T 4.80 10.834 16 4.50 12.567 11T 18.0 49.001 14

716 Oksana Chusovitina OUZBEKISTAN 75 5.40 14.567 1T  S  4.80 12.634 11 4.30 12.634 9 14.5 39.835 15

718 Rose-Kaying Woo CANADA 2 00 4.60 13.767 7T 4.90 12.400 11 5.40 12.667 10  S  14.9 38.834 16

713 Shannon Neate AUSTRALIE 98 4.60 12.200 17 5.30 11.500 14 5.30 10.567 17  S  15.2 34.267 17
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Vault

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Shallon Olsen
CANADA

2
00 5.4 14.567 1T

Oksana Chusovitina OUZBEK 75 5.4 14.567 1T

Megan Roberts
CANADA

1
00 5.4 14.500 3

Hitomi Hatakeda JAPAN 00 5.0 14.234 4

Ayu Koike JAPAN 99 5.4 14.167 5

Brooklyn Moors
CANADA

1
01 4.8 13.834 6

Rianna Mizzen AUST 99 4.6 13.767 7T

Rose-Kaying Woo
CANADA

2
00 4.6 13.767 7T

Uneven Bars

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Hitomi Hatakeda JAPAN 00 5.3 13.667 1

Erin Modaro AUST 99 4.8 12.934 2

Jade Chrobok
CANADA

1
01 4.7 12.867 3

Ayu Koike JAPAN 99 4.7 12.734 4

Shallon Olsen
CANADA

2
00 4.6 12.667 5T

Emily Whitehead AUST 00 5.0 12.667 5T

Sophie Marois
CANADA

2
01 4.3 12.600 7T

Jade Vella-Wright AUST 01 4.4 12.600 7T

Beam

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Ayu Koike JAPAN 99 5.3 13.467 1

Brooklyn Moors
CANADA

1
01 5.3 13.367 2

Sophie Marois
CANADA

2
01 5.0 13.334 3

Jade Chrobok
CANADA

1
01 5.4 13.234 4

Hitomi Hatakeda JAPAN 00 4.8 13.134 5

Megan Roberts
CANADA

1
00 5.1 13.034 6

Marina Kawasaki JAPAN 99 5.4 12.867 7

Audrey Rousseau
CANADA

1
99 5.1 12.800 8

Floor

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Hitomi Hatakeda JAPAN 00 5.2 13.600 1

Brooklyn Moors
CANADA

1
01 5.0 13.500 2

Shallon Olsen
CANADA

2
00 5.5 13.467 3

Megan Roberts
CANADA

1
00 5.0 13.334 4

Audrey Rousseau
CANADA

1
99 5.2 13.134 5

Jade Chrobok
CANADA

1
01 4.9 12.967 6

Rianna Mizzen AUST 99 4.9 12.834 7

Emily Whitehead AUST 00 4.9 12.734 8

Total/AllAround

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Hitomi Hatakeda JAPAN 00 20.3 54.635 1

Shallon Olsen
CANADA

2
00 20.9 53.401 2

Brooklyn Moors
CANADA

1
01 19.6 53.001 3

Jade Chrobok
CANADA

1
01 19.6 52.635 4

Ayu Koike JAPAN 99 20.1 52.402 5

Sophie Marois
CANADA

2
01 19.5 52.168 6

Audrey Rousseau
CANADA

1
99 19.7 51.701 7

Megan Roberts
CANADA

1
00 20.0 51.435 8

L'International Gymnix 2017

Coupe Senior Individual Awards ()
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Coupe Senior Event Results (14)

L'International Gymnix 2017

Saut/Vault Barres/Uneven Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AllAround

               709 Hitomi Hatakeda JAPON 00  14.025 3 5.50 13.825 1 4.90 13.350 1 5.20 13.600 1 15.6 54.800 1

704 Shallon Olsen CANADA 2 00  14.500 1 4.60 12.600 5    5.50 13.467 3 10.1 40.567 2

703 Brooklyn Moors CANADA 1 01  13.225 4    5.20 13.100 4T 5.20 12.967 5 10.4 39.292 3

716 Oksana Chusovitina OUZBEKISTAN 75  14.475 2    4.80 12.900 6    4.8 27.375 4

719 Rianna Mizzen AUSTRALIE 99       5.40 13.200 3 4.80 12.934 6 10.2 26.134 5

700 Jade Chrobok CANADA 1 01    4.70 12.850 4 5.50 13.275 2    10.2 26.125 6

715 Emily Whitehead AUSTRALIE 00    4.90 13.000 2    5.00 12.500 7 9.9 25.500 7

710 Ayu Koike JAPON 99    4.80 12.950 3 5.30 12.225 7    10.1 25.175 8

706 Sophie Marois CANADA 2 01    4.20 11.975 7 5.00 13.100 4T    9.2 25.075 9

701 Megan Roberts CANADA 1 00       5.00 10.925 8 5.10 13.567 2 10.1 24.492 10

702 Audrey Rousseau CANADA 1 99          5.10 13.434 4 5.1 13.434 11

714 Jade Vella-Wright AUSTRALIE 01    4.40 12.525 6       4.4 12.525 12

708 Marina Kawasaki JAPON 99          5.00 11.200 8 5.0 11.200 13

712 Erin Modaro AUSTRALIE 99    4.70 9.475 8       4.7 9.475 14
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L'International Gymnix 2017

Coupe Junior Team Awards ()

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

ETATS-UNIS 43.801 41.501 39.967 41.334 166.603

ITALIE 44.001 41.868 38.201 39.968 164.038

RUSSIE 39.734 38.868 39.435 39.368 157.405

CANADA 40.900 36.301 38.335 38.268 153.804

JAPON 39.901 37.634 37.168 37.834 152.537

CANADA EST 38.801 34.501 36.801 37.335 147.438

CANADA OUEST 40.067 31.701 35.667 36.034 143.469

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  ETATS-UNIS 43.801 41.501 39.967 41.334 166.603

Emma Malabuyo 14.767 13.367 12.267 13.734  

Gabby Perea 14.400 14.400 13.100 13.800  

Maile O'Keefe 14.634  14.600 13.800  

Sunisa Lee  13.734    

2  ITALIE 44.001 41.868 38.201 39.968 164.038

Alice D'Amato  13.867 12.100 13.167  

Asia D'Amato 14.667  12.667   

Eliza Iorio 14.600 14.234  13.234  

Giorgia Villa 14.734 13.767 13.434 13.567  

3  RUSSIE 39.734 38.868 39.435 39.368 157.405

Arina Strukova 13.367 12.567 13.334 13.334  

Daria Belousova 13.467 13.167 13.267 13.367  

Elena Gerasimova  13.134  12.667  

Irina Komnova 12.900  12.834   

4  CANADA 40.900 36.301 38.335 38.268 153.804

Ana Padurariu 13.700 14.134  13.600  

Lucia Jakab 13.500  12.934 12.334  

Victoria Jurca 13.700 10.167 12.334 12.334  

Zoé Allaire-Bourgie  12.000 13.067   

5  JAPON 39.901 37.634 37.168 37.834 152.537
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Marin Mune 12.867 12.567 11.134 12.267  

Mikako Serita 13.334 12.600 12.100 12.600  

Soyoka Hanawa 13.700 12.467 13.934 12.967  

6  CANADA EST 38.801 34.501 36.801 37.335 147.438

Éloise Monat  12.534 11.567   

Jillian Langille 13.167 10.867 12.800 12.867  

Megan DiPietro 13.234   12.234  

Myrelle Morin 12.400 11.100 12.434 12.234  

7  CANADA OUEST 40.067 31.701 35.667 36.034 143.469

Charlotte Innes 13.467 10.500 12.100 11.467  

Elizabeth Holmstrom 13.100 11.667 11.500 12.367  

Imogen Paterson 13.500     

Quinn Skrupa  9.534 12.067 12.200  

   Privacy  |  Security  | 

http://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
http://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
http://www.sportzsoft.com/


2017/3/12 Meet Results

http://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/MeetResults?MeetId=BE29CBFBB5EAADEDFB0C7141D1FEFA66 1/1

Coupe Junior Event Results (27)

L'International Gymnix 2017

Saut/Vault Barres/Uneven Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AllAround

               733 Maile O'Keefe ETATS-UNIS 02 5.40 14.634 4 5.30 12.900 11 6.10 14.600 1 5.20 13.800 1T 22.0 55.934 1

735 Gabby Perea ETATS-UNIS 02 5.40 14.400 7 5.90 14.400 1 5.70 13.100 6 5.20 13.800 1T 22.2 55.700 2

739 Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 5.40 14.734 2 5.40 13.767 5 5.10 13.434 3 5.00 13.567 5 20.9 55.502 3

732 Emma Malabuyo ETATS-UNIS 02 5.40 14.767 1 4.90 13.367 8 5.70 12.267 15 5.30 13.734 3 21.3 54.135 4

737 Asia D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.40 14.667 3 5.20 13.700 7 4.60 12.667 11 4.80 12.900 11 20.0 53.934 5

738 Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03 5.40 14.600 5 5.70 14.234 2 4.80 11.834 20 4.80 13.234 8 20.7 53.902 6

736 Alice D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.40 14.534 6 5.30 13.867 4 4.70 12.100 16T 4.90 13.167 9 20.3 53.668 7

742 Daria Belousova RUSSIE 03 4.60 13.467 14T 4.80 13.167 9 5.40 13.267 5 4.90 13.367 6 19.7 53.268 8

745 Soyoka Hanawa JAPON 02 4.60 13.700 9T 4.60 12.467 16 5.70 13.934 2 5.00 12.967 10 19.9 53.068 9

721 Ana Padurariu CANADA 02 4.60 13.700 9T 5.20 14.134 3 4.30 11.534 22 5.00 13.600 4 19.1 52.968 10

740 Arina Strukova RUSSIE 04 4.60 13.367 16 4.60 12.567 13T 5.40 13.334 4 5.00 13.334 7 19.6 52.602 11

743 Elena Gerasimova RUSSIE 04 4.00 12.734 24 4.80 13.134 10 5.20 12.634 12 4.70 12.667 13 18.7 51.169 12

746 Mikako Serita JAPON 03 4.60 13.334 17 4.70 12.600 12 5.00 12.100 16T 4.90 12.600 14 19.2 50.634 13

734 Sunisa Lee ETATS-UNIS 03 4.60 13.900 8 5.70 13.734 6 4.10 10.500 27 4.80 12.067 24 19.2 50.201 14

741 Irina Komnova RUSSIE 04 4.00 12.900 21 3.80 11.800 18 5.10 12.834 9 4.70 12.467 15 17.6 50.001 15

727 Jillian Langille CANADA EST 03 4.00 13.167 19 3.50 10.867 21 4.90 12.800 10 4.30 12.867 12 16.7 49.701 16

744 Marin Mune JAPON 02 4.60 12.867 22T 4.50 12.567 13T 4.30 11.134 26 4.70 12.267 19 18.1 48.835 17

728 Elizabeth Holmstrom CANADA OUEST 02 4.00 13.100 20 3.50 11.667 19 4.60 11.500 23 4.40 12.367 16 16.5 48.634 18

725 Éloise Monat CANADA EST 02 4.00 12.367 26 4.40 12.534 15 5.00 11.567 21 4.60 12.134 23 18.0 48.602 19

720 Victoria Jurca CANADA 02 4.80 13.700 9T 4.40 10.167 24 5.10 12.334 14 5.00 12.334 17T 19.3 48.535 20

726 Myrelle Morin CANADA EST 02 3.50 12.400 25 2.80 11.100 20 4.90 12.434 13 4.20 12.234 20T 15.4 48.168 21

 Lucia Jakab CANADA 03 4.80 13.500 12T 3.00 8.767 27 4.70 12.934 8 4.70 12.334 17T 17.2 47.535 22

 Charlotte Innes CANADA OUEST 03 4.60 13.467 14T 2.40 10.500 22 4.70 12.100 16T 4.50 11.467 26 16.2 47.534 23

724 Megan DiPietro CANADA EST 02 4.60 13.234 18 3.70 10.234 23 4.60 11.334 24T 4.70 12.234 20T 17.6 47.036 24

731 Quinn Skrupa CANADA OUEST 03 4.00 12.867 22T 3.90 9.534 25 4.90 12.067 19 4.50 12.200 22 17.3 46.668 25

729 Imogen Paterson CANADA OUEST 03 4.60 13.500 12T 2.90 8.934 26 3.90 11.334 24T 4.50 11.400 27 15.9 45.168 26

722 Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA 04  S  4.40 12.000 17 5.10 13.067 7 4.60 11.967 25 14.1 37.034 27
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Vault

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Emma Malabuyo USA 02 5.4 14.767 1

Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 5.4 14.734 2

Asia D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.4 14.667 3

Maile O'Keefe USA 02 5.4 14.634 4

Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03 5.4 14.600 5

Alice D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.4 14.534 6

Gabby Perea USA 02 5.4 14.400 7

Sunisa Lee USA 03 4.6 13.900 8

Uneven Bars

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Gabby Perea USA 02 5.9 14.400 1

Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03 5.7 14.234 2

Ana Padurariu CANADA 02 5.2 14.134 3

Alice D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.3 13.867 4

Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 5.4 13.767 5

Sunisa Lee USA 03 5.7 13.734 6

Asia D'Amato ITALIE 03 5.2 13.700 7

Emma Malabuyo USA 02 4.9 13.367 8

Beam

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Maile O'Keefe USA 02 6.1 14.600 1

Soyoka Hanawa JAPAN 02 5.7 13.934 2

Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 5.1 13.434 3

Arina Strukova RUSSIE 04 5.4 13.334 4

Daria Belousova RUSSIE 03 5.4 13.267 5

Gabby Perea USA 02 5.7 13.100 6

Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA 04 5.1 13.067 7

Lucia Jakab CANADA 03 4.7 12.934 8

Floor

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Gabby Perea USA 02 5.2 13.800 1T

Maile O'Keefe USA 02 5.2 13.800 1T

Emma Malabuyo USA 02 5.3 13.734 3

Ana Padurariu CANADA 02 5.0 13.600 4

Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 5.0 13.567 5

Daria Belousova RUSSIE 03 4.9 13.367 6

Arina Strukova RUSSIE 04 5.0 13.334 7

Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03 4.8 13.234 8

Total/AllAround

Name Club Prov B-Yr D Final Rank

Maile O'Keefe USA 02 22.0 55.934 1

Gabby Perea USA 02 22.2 55.700 2

Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03 20.9 55.502 3

Emma Malabuyo USA 02 21.3 54.135 4

Asia D'Amato ITALIE 03 20.0 53.934 5

Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03 20.7 53.902 6

Alice D'Amato ITALIE 03 20.3 53.668 7

Daria Belousova RUSSIE 03 19.7 53.268 8

L'International Gymnix 2017

Coupe Junior Individual Awards ()
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Coupe Junior Event Results (17)

L'International Gymnix 2017

Saut/Vault Barres/Uneven Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AllAround

               735 Gabby Perea ETATS-UNIS 02    6.00 14.600 1 5.60 13.825 1 5.30 13.675 1T 16.9 42.100 1

721 Ana Padurariu CANADA 02  13.688 5 5.20 13.675 4    5.10 13.500 3 10.3 40.863 2

733 Maile O'Keefe ETATS-UNIS 02  14.100 2    5.70 12.575 3 5.20 13.675 1T 10.9 40.350 3

739 Giorgia Villa ITALIE 03  13.925 4    5.00 11.900 8 5.20 13.275 4 10.2 39.100 4

745 Soyoka Hanawa JAPON 02  13.475 6T    5.70 12.525 4 5.00 12.925 7 10.7 38.925 5

742 Daria Belousova RUSSIE 03    4.80 13.150 6 5.20 12.425 6 4.90 12.950 6 14.9 38.525 6

738 Eliza Iorio ITALIE 03    5.60 13.725 3    4.80 12.825 8 10.4 26.550 7

740 Arina Strukova RUSSIE 04       5.30 12.475 5 5.00 13.075 5 10.3 25.550 8

746 Mikako Serita JAPON 03  13.013 8 4.70 12.400 8       4.7 25.413 9

732 Emma Malabuyo ETATS-UNIS 02  14.388 1           14.388 10

734 Sunisa Lee ETATS-UNIS 03    5.70 14.125 2       5.7 14.125 11

737 Asia D'Amato ITALIE 03  13.975 3           13.975 12

722 Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA 04       5.20 13.575 2    5.2 13.575 13

720 Victoria Jurca CANADA 02  13.475 6T           13.475 14

743 Elena Gerasimova RUSSIE 04    4.80 13.200 5       4.8 13.200 15

736 Alice D'Amato ITALIE 03    5.10 12.500 7       5.1 12.500 16

 Lucia Jakab CANADA 03       4.70 12.325 7    4.7 12.325 17
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